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? 1.||Lindberg Drive 0.49(| 00:01:36 0.49|| 00:01:36
Continue onto Lindberg Drive
, 2.||Lindberg Drive 0.27|| 00:00:52 0.76{f 00:02:28
Continue onto Lindberg Drive
, 3.||Lindberg Drive 0.23(| 00:00:44 1.00]| 00:03:12
Continue onto Lindberg Drive
4 ||Turn left onto Fremaux Avenue, US 190 6.20{ 00:09:13 7.20| 00:12:25
Business
| 5)Turn left onto US 90 | 427/ 00:06:21 | 11.47| 00:18:46 |
, 6.|\US 90 7.55|| 00:11:13 19.02|| 00:29:59
Continue onto US 90
| 7/[Keep right onto US 90 | 1339 00:19:19 || 32.41 00:49:18 |
8.|[Make a U-turn onto West Beach 0.93|| 00:01:23 33.34|| 00:50:41
Boulevard, US 90
, 9.|US 90 1.47|| 00:02:11 34.82|| 00:52:52
Continue onto US 90
| 10/[Make a U-turn onto US 90 | 15.15 00:22:31 || 49.97 01:15:23 |
| 11[Turn left onto US 49 | 0.10 00:00:12 | 50.07] 01:15:35 |
| 12][Turn left onto 13th Street | 0.04/ 00:00:04 | 50.10] 01:15:39 |
Q@ ||[13th Street | | | 50.10[ 01:15:39
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